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@ LAPUA

Lapua European Cup, Pistol 9-11th of August 2024

Ockerd Skytteférening, Sweden
Programme

Friday 9th of August

Arrival of delegations
Equipment Control

PET Precision stage Relay 1

PET Precision stage Relay 2

PET Rapid stage relay 1

PET Rapid stage relay 2

PET Precision stage Mixed Team
Technical Meeting

Opening Ceremony

Saturday 10th of August
Competition Precision stage relay 1
Competition Precision stage relay 2
Competition Rapid stage relay 1
Competition Rapid stage relay 2
Competition Mixed Team Precision stage
PET Standard Pistol Relay 1

PET Standard Pistol Relay 2

PET Rapid stage Mixed Team
Medal Ceremony Centre Fire Pistol
Banquette

Sunday 11th of August

Competition Standard Pistol Relay 1
Competition Standard Pistol Relay 2
Competition Mixed Team Rapid stage
Medal Ceremony and closing of competition
Departure of delegations

2024-08-09
Lars Erik Bjuhr, Head of the Competition

10.00-17.00
12.00-17.00
14.00-14.45
15.00-15.45
16.15-17.00
17.15-18.00
18.15-18.45
19.00-19.20
19.30-19.35

09.30-10.30
10.40-11.40
12.30-13.35
13.45-13.50
15.00-16.00
16.00-16.40
16.50-17.30
17.40-18.10
18.30-18.45
19.00-21.00

09.30-10.30
10.45-11.45
12.30-13.00
13.00-13.20
14.00-
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Jury of Appeal
Lars Erik Bjuhr SWE
Ann-Christine Gronlund SWE
Patrick Biebuyck FRA

Pistol Jury
Lars Erik Bjuhr SWE
Ann-Christine Gronlund SWE
Christina Holm SWE
Patrick Biebuyck FRA
Marty Nik SUI
Edgars Vilitis LAT

RTS Jury
Lars Erik Bjuhr SWE
Ann-Christine Gronlund SWE
Christina Holm SWE

RTS Officers
Zenitha Bjuhr SWE
David Lindqvist SWE

Chief Range officer
Lars Erik Bjuhr SWE

Range Officers
Ann-Christine Gronlund SWE
Christina Holm SWE

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER

This certifies that Lapua European Cup, Pistol 25 m, organized
during 9" - 11 of August 2024 at Ockerd Shooting Centre,
Sweden was conducted in accordance with ISSF and ESC Rules
and Regulations and the Results produced in the competition are
true and correct

00/!’6 1 1"‘ of August
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Results Lapua European Cup Ockerd,Sweden
Center Fire pistol men
Individual

Saturday the 10th of August 2024

Rank Bib No Name Nat Stage

1 131  NILSSON Mikael I B SWE Precision
N . Rapid

2 123 STENQVIST Christer I B SWE Precision
N . Rapid

3 124  LINDSTROM David I B SWE Precision

N - Rapid

4 120 SCHAUB Adrian n SUl  Precision
Rapid

5 122 ALPENHOFF Bernt I B SWE Precision
mEm R

6 109 DUVIEL Patrice FRA Precision
Rapid

7 121  GRISONI Cedric SUl  Precision
Rapid

8 107 CHAPON Kevin FRA Precision
Rapid

9 103 AMANN Erik EST Precision

Rapid

10 112 VASERMANIS Emils LAT Precision

Rapid

11 118 MAGNUSSEN Runar NOR Precision

Rapid

12 114  ERBS Ernests LAT Precision

Rapid
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Total Total

286
290 576 14x

287
283 570 12x

280
289 569 14x

280
288 568 15x

286
281 567 8x

281
285 566 13x

283
283 566 13x

281
286 566 11x

283
282 565 15x

288
277 565 12x

273
292 565 9x

275
289 564 10x



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

111

137

119

127

138

110
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136

125

113

108

101

134

135

133

102

ENGEL Torben

NORDGREN Pontus

HOVD Lasse

FURBORG Joe

SCHMIDT Pontus

THIEL Nicolas

LANDEBRING Hakan

CARLSSON Per

WADMAN Go6ran

ZORGE Rihards

TASSINARI Quentin

TABUR Nemo

GLOCKNER Oscar

STEFFENS Patrik

KRABB Niklas

ERK Raul

Runiin

SWE

FRA

SWE

SWE

SWE

LAT

FRA

EST

SWE

SWE

SWE

EST

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid
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Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid
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Rapid
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Rapid
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Precision
Rapid
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Rapid
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Rapid
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95

95
96

95
94

94
89

85
92
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275
288 563 14x

282
279 561 10x

271
289 560 12x

272
288 560 10x

275
285 560 10x

273
286 559 10x

278
281 559 6x

276
282 558 12x

282
276 558 6x

271
285 556 10x

273
282 555 14x

278
277 555 6x

276
270 546 6x

278
267 545 6x

269
270 539 8x

278
0 DNF 5x



Center Fire Pistol Team

N

STENQVIST Christer
ALPENHOFF Bernt

FRA Team

DUVIEL Patrice
CHAPON Kevin
TASSINARI Quentin

B (AT Team

I VASERMANIS Emils
ERBS Ernests
ZORGE Rihards

B B s\WE Team 2

B B sCHMIDT Pontus
CARLSSON Per
WADMAN Go6ran

B B s\WE Team 3

B B \ORDGREN Pontus
LANDEBRING Hakan
STEFFENS Patrik

B B s\WE Team 4

B B NDSTROM David
GLOCKNER Oscar
KRABB Niklas

EST Team
AMANN Erik
TABUR Nemo
ERK Raul

576 17x
570 12x
567 8x
1713  37x
566 13x
566 11x
555 14x
1687 38x
565 12x
564 10x
556 10x
1685 32x
560 10x
558 12x
558 6x
1676  28x
561 10x
559 6x
545 6x
1665 22x
569 14x
546 6x
539 8x
1654 28x
565 15x
555 6x
278 5x
1398 26x
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Results Lapua European Cup Ockerd,Sweden
Standard pistol

Individual

Sunday the 11th August 2024

Rank Bib No Name

1

10

11

120

123

107

137

118

101

112

102

108

113

138

SCHAUB Adrian

STENQVIST Christer

CHAPON Kevin

NORDGREN Pontus

MAGNUSSEN Runar

TABUR Nemo

VASERMANIS Emils

ERK Raul

TASSINARI Quentin

ZORGE Rihards

SCHMIDT Pontus

il = B HGinian

Nat
SUI

SWE

FRA

SWE

NOR

EST

LAT

EST

FRA

LAT

SWE
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189
195
188
193
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189
193
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182
185
189
184
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551
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15x

12x

13x

11x

10x

13x

14x

11x

8x

14x

8x
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135

122

114

131

109

119

121

124

126

133

103

111

110

127

115

116

STEFFENS Patrik

ALPENHOFF Bernt

ERBS Ernests

NILSSON Mikael

DUVIEL Patrice

HOVD Lasse

GRISONI Cedric

LINDSTROM David

LANDEBRING Hakan

KRABB Niklas

AMANN Erik

ENGEL Torben

THIEL Nicolas

FURBORG Joe

ALKSNINA Marika

BLANKA llze

- R+

SWE

SWE

LAT

SWE

FRA

NOR

SuUl

SWE

SWE

SWE

EST

GER

FRA

SWE

LAT

LAT

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

92
93
89
90
94
91
91
94
86
95
91
86
92
95
83
93
84
92
90
93
90
91
90
86
95
93
87
91
92
86
96
89
86
94
88
90
90
92
88
87
90
85
94
87
90
90
81
91

94
90
91
96
87
88
93
91
90
94
94
85
90
91
93
88
94
92
96
90
84
95
92
89
91
92
84
92
93
87
93
90
84
89
89
87
91
88
88
97
94
82
92
91
80
89
88
93
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180
186
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179
184
185
176
189
185
171
182
186
176
181
178
184
186
183
174
186
182
175
186
185
171
183
185
173
189
179
170
183
177
177
181
180
176
184
184
167
186
178
170
179
169
184

549

546

545

545

544

543

543

543

542

541

538

537

537

535

534

532

7x

13x

6x

5x

11x

12x

7x

5x

5x

6x

9x

7x

6x

10x

6x

9x
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33

104

128

117

134

130

132

NAHK Anne-Mai 5 EST

GLIMBERG John B NV
N N

KRIEKE-JERMACANE Anita N AT
]

GLOCKNER Oscar B NV
N N

ALBERTSSON Klara B NV
H N

SKNARENKO Mikhail B NV
N N

I LARPUA

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

94
89
82
83
87
91
92
85
92
88
90
86
83
86
88
93
82
86

89
89
89
88
89
90
93
92
68
87
93
75
89
88
85
82
85
85

183
178
171
171
176
181
185
177
160
175
183
161
172
174
173
175
167
171

532

528

522

519

519

513

6x

4x

6x

7x

3x

5x



Standard Pistol Teams

1 I I FRA Team
TASSINARI Quentin

DUVIEL Patrice
CHAPON Kevin

2 I B s\WE Team 1
B sTENQVIST Christer
ALPENHOFF Bernt
NILSSON Mikael

3 AT Team

I/ ASERMANIS Emils
ZORGE Rihards

ERBS Ernests

4 EST Team
! TABUR Nemo
ERK Raul
AMANN Erik

5 - -SWE Teram 2
B B \ ORDGREN Pontus
LINDSTROM David
LANDEBRING Hakan

6 [N I sWE Team 3
B scHMIDT Pontus
STEFFENS Patrik
GLOCKNER Oscar

7 AT Team W

I A LKSNINA Marika
BLANKA llze

KRIEKE-JERMACANE Anita

g [ I sWE Team 4
B N «(RABB Niklas
GLIMBERG John
SKNARENKO Mikhail

552
544
567

1663

568
546
545

1659

554
551
545

1650

555
552
538

1645

559
543
542

1644

551
549
519

1619

534
532
522

1588

541
528
513

1582

8x

11x
13x
32x

12x
13x
5x

30x

14x

14x
6X

34x

13x
11x
9x

33x

11x
5x
5x

21x

8x

7x

7x
22x

6X

9x

6X
21x

6x
4x
5x

15x
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Results Lapua European Cup Ockerd,Sweden
Mixed Team Pistol 25m

10th-11th of August 2024 Ockerd Sweden

Rank Bib No Name Nat Stage Serie Sub Total
1 114 ERBS Ernests LAT Precision 98 98 196
I Rapid 98 98 196 392 11x
117  KRIEKE-JERMACANE Anita [ NG Precision 93 92 185
Rapid 96 96 192 377 6x
769 17x
2 122 ALPENHOFF Bernt SWE Precision 95 93 188
N . Rapid 98 96 194 382 12x
139 SORENSSON Vendela I . Precision 91 92 183
Rapid 94 94 188 371 8x
753 20x
3 102 ERKRaul EST Precision 94 89 183
5 Rapid 97 97 194 377 8
104 NAHK Anne-Mai Precision 92 94 186
Rapid 97 93 190 376 9x
753 17x
4 113 ZORGE Rihards LAT Precision 96 92 188
] Rapid 94 97 191 379 14x
115  ALKSNINA Marika [ Precision 89 95 184
Rapid 94 95 189 373 7x
752 21x
5 112 VASERMANIS Emils LAT Precision 95 96 191
I Rapid 94 95 189 380 10x
116  BLANKA lize [ ] Precision 93 84 177
Rapid 95 96 191 368 4x
748 14x
6 131  NILSSON Mikael SWE Precision 94 96 190
N . Rapid 96 97 193 383 10x
130  ALBERTSSON Klara I . Precision 84 87 171
Rapid 94 92 186 357 5x

740 15x



101

106

TABUR Nemo EST

PETTERSSON Marta !

I LARPUA

Precision
Rapid
Precision
Rapid

97
94
91
84

95 192

97 191 383 &x

92 183

90 174 357 7x
740 15x




Starters and Nations

Center Fire |Standard |Mixed Team
NATION Pistol Pistol Pistol25m  |TOTAL
Estonia EST 5 3 4 4 11
France FRA I I 4 4 0 8
Germany GER 1 1 0 2
[ ]
Latvia LAT [ ] 3 6 6 15
N
Norway NOR il 2 2 0 4
Switzerland SUI n 2 2 0 4
H
Sweden SWE H N 13 14 4 31
Total 28 33 14 75
NATION 1st Place 2nd Place |3rd Place TOTAL
Estonia EST - 1 1
France FRA I I 1 1
Germany GER 0
[
Latvia LAT [ ] 1 1
H]jn
Norway NOR i 0
Switzerland SUI n 1 1
N N
Sweden SWE N N 5
Total 3 3 9




